Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(refer to below comment)
Rated
Current
(mA)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.) (*1)
(refer to below
comment)
ESD Rank
2:2kV
6:25kV Initial
 Values
 Values
 After
 Testing Typical at 85℃ at 125℃
 BLM18PG300SH1D 20 min. 30 1000 0.05 0.10
6
 BLM18PG330SH1D 33±25% 33 3000*2 1000*2 0.025 0.050
 BLM18PG600SH1D 40 min. 60 1000 0.1 0.2
 BLM18PG121SH1D 120±25% 120 2000*2 1000*2 0.05 0.10
 BLM18PG181SH1D 180±25% 180 1500*2 1000*2 0.09 0.18
 BLM18PG221SH1D 220±25% 220 1400*2 1000*2 0.10 0.14
 BLM18PG331SH1D 330±25% 330 1200*2 1000*2 0.15 0.20
 BLM18PG471SH1D 470±25% 470 1000 0.20 0.26
 BLM18SN220TH1D 22±7 22 8000*2 5000*2 0.004 0.005
2
 BLM18KG260TH1D 26±25％ 26 6000
*2
4000
*2
0.007 0.012
 BLM18KG300TH1D 30±25％ 30 5000
*2
3300
*2
0.010 0.015
 BLM18KG700TH1D 70±25％ 70 3500
*2
2200
*2
0.022 0.032
 BLM18KG101TH1D 100±25％ 100 3000
*2
1900
*2
0.030 0.040
 BLM18KG121TH1D 120±25％ 120 3000
*2
1900
*2
0.030 0.040
 BLM18KG221SH1D 220±25％ 220 2200
*2
1500
*2
0.050 0.060
 BLM18KG331SH1D 330±25％ 330 1700
*2
1200
*2
0.080 0.095
 BLM18KG471SH1D 470±25％ 470 1500
*2
1000
*2
0.130 0.145
 BLM18KG601SH1D 600±25％ 600 1300
*2
1000
*2
0.150 0.165
 BLM18AG121SH1D 120±25% 120 800 0.18 0.28
2
 BLM18AG151SH1D 150±25% 150 700 0.25 0.35
 BLM18AG221SH1D 220±25% 220 700 0.25 0.35
 BLM18AG331SH1D 330±25% 330 600 0.30 0.40
 BLM18AG471SH1D 470±25% 470 550 0.35 0.45
 BLM18AG601SH1D 600±25% 600 500 0.38 0.48
 BLM18AG102SH1D 1000±25% 1000 450 0.50 0.60
 BLM18BB050SH1D 5±25% 5 800 0.05 0.10
2
 BLM18BA050SH1D 5±25% 5 500 0.2 0.3
 BLM18BB100SH1D 10±25% 10 700 0.10 0.20
 BLM18BA100SH1D 10±25% 10 500 0.25 0.35
 BLM18BB220SH1D 22±25% 22 700 0.20 0.30
 BLM18BA220SH1D 22±25% 22 500 0.35 0.45
 BLM18BB470SH1D 47±25% 47 600 0.25 0.35
 BLM18BD470SH1D 47±25％ 47 500 0.3 0.4
 BLM18BA470SH1D 47±25% 47 300 0.55 0.65
Spec. No. JENF243A-9101L-01                                                                P.2/10
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD.
Reference Only
Customer
Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
 (at 100MHz)(*1)
(refer to below comment) Rated
Current
(mA) (*2)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.) (*1)
(refer to below
comment)
ESD Rank
2:2kV
6:25kV Initial
 Values
 Values
 After
 Testing  Typical at 85℃ at 125℃
 BLM18BB600SH1D 60±25% 60 600 0.25 0.35
2
 BLM18BA750SH1D 75±25% 75 300 0.70 0.80
 BLM18BB750SH1D 75±25% 75 600 0.30 0.40
 BLM18BB121SH1D 120±25% 120 550 0.30 0.40
 BLM18BD121SH1D 120±25% 120 300 0.4 0.5
 BLM18BA121SH1D 120±25% 120 200 0.9 1.0
 BLM18BB141SH1D 140±25% 140 500 0.35 0.45
 BLM18BB151SH1D 150±25% 150 450 0.37 0.47
 BLM18BD151SH1D 150±25% 150 300 0.4 0.5
 BLM18BB221SH1D 220±25% 220 450 0.45 0.55
 BLM18BD221SH1D 220±25% 220 250 0.45 0.55
 BLM18BB331SH1D 330±25% 330 400 0.58 0.68
 BLM18BD331SH1D 330±25% 330 250 0.5 0.6
 BLM18BD421SH1D 420±25% 420 250 0.55 0.65
 BLM18BB471SH1D 470±25% 470 300 0.85 0.95
 BLM18BD471SH1D 470±25% 470 250 0.55 0.65
 BLM18BD601SH1D 600±25% 600 200 0.65 0.75
 BLM18BD102SH1D 1000±25% 1000 200 0.85 0.95
 BLM18BD152SH1D 1500±25% 1500 150 1.2 1.3
 BLM18BD182SH1D 1800±25% 1800 150 1.5 1.6
 BLM18BD222SH1D 2200±25% 2200 150 1.5 1.6
 BLM18BD252SH1D 2500±25% 2500 150 1.5 1.6
• Operating Temperature : -55°C to +125°C               • Storage Temperature  : -55°C to +125°C
(*1)
Standard Testing Conditions
< Unless otherwise specified >                          < In case of doubt >